7/23/2005 Wellbore Diagram

1263

30-015-33705-00-00
Company Name: MYCO INDUSTRIES INC

MADISON 1 FEE COM No. 001

Location: Sec:1 T:225 R:27E Spot: String Information

Lat: 32.423851349977 lLong: -104.147461288316
Property Name: MADISON 1 FEE COM
County Name: Eddy

Top
(ft sub)
0

St Code
Psal
Pdel
Pbs
Pbs3sd
Pwc
PPst
Ppmorl
Ppmorc
Ppat
Mbtsh

Hole: Unknown

TD: TVD: 0O PBTD:

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Bottom

(ft sub) Shts/Ft
0

Formation Information

Formation
Salado
Delaware
Bone Spring
3rd Bone Spring Sand
Wolfcamp
Strawn
Morrow Limestone
Morrow Clastics
Atoka
Barnett Shale

No Shts Dt Sqz

Depth
432
2120
5531
8655
9036
10388
11214
11440
11712
12054
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